EQUINE PARTICIPANTS RELEASE OF LIABILITY

This 'Release of Liability' is made by and between the Valleyview &	and entered into on this Districts Agricultural Society hereinafter called the Ride	, hereinafter called the AC	
guardian.	The formation came a life is the	., a	or, rader e parem e.
In return for the use of the AG following:	Society facilities and serv	ices the Rider hereby ex	xpressly agrees to the
The Rider agrees to assume any AG Society premises and facilitie coverage on the horse(s), person	es. It is the responsibility of	•	•
The Rider agrees to hold the AG and not liable and release them fr any claims, causes of action, ir presence upon the AG Society p and wanton negligence of the AG	om all liability and agrees no njuries, damages, costs or remises and grounds, excep	ot to sue them on account expenses arising out of ot if the damages are cau	of or in connection with the Rider's use of or sed by the direct willful
The Rider agrees to Indemnify a claims, causes of action, damag arise from the Rider's use of or pr	es, judgements, costs or ex	kpenses, including legal f	
The Rider agrees to abide by all Conduct.	of the AG Societies rules a	nd regulations including t	he Ag Society Code of
It is the Rider's responsibility to e infection, contagious or transmiss proper health or deemed dangero	sible disease. The AG Socie		
When the AG Society (it's repres be binding on both parties, subject	•		sign this contract, it will
This release of liability is non-assi	ignable and non-transferable).	
Rider (Print)	Signature	Date	
Rider (Print)	Signature	Date	
Rider (Print)	Signature	Date	
Rider (Print)	Signature	Date	
Witness (Print)	Signature	Date	
For the Valleyview & Districts A	Agricultural Society		
Address of Rider(s):			
Telephone Number:			
Rider's Parent or Guardian if Ride	er minor:		